N° Orden
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N° Relativo
30.004
30.025
30.026
30.044
30.049
30.052
30.054
30.057
30.059
30.060
30.078
30.080
30.081
30.082
50.002
50.004
50.007
50.010
50.011
50.013
50.015
50.016
50.017
50.021
50.038
50.039
50.040
50.041
50.043
50.044
50.046
50.048

N° Nomina Nombre Beneficiario

4
25
26
44
49
52
54
57
59
60
78
80
81
82

10
11
13
15
16
17
21
38
39
40
a1
43
44
46
48

ARENAS TELLERIA LUIS
COCHE CAYUAN PAOLA
COLOMA CATALAN NELSON
LEBRECHT BOTTAI MANUEL
LLORCA JANA MANUEL
MARQUEZ SOLIS FRANCISCA
MELLAC VALDA LUDVIC
MILLALEN MORENO OSCAR
MUNOZ PASTENE JOSE LUIS
NAHUEL CHACHALLAO JORGE
PORMA VILLAVIL CARMENLA
RIQUELME CAYUAN DELIA
RIQUELME CAYUAN MARIA
RIQUELME CAYUAN PATRICIA
Aldoney Olivares Andrea Alina
Araya Plaza Vielka Teresa
Avendafio Gomez Alberto Patricio
Benado Wilson Jose Miguel
Boncompte Diaz Javiera Josefina
Caprioglio Rabello Gina Karina
Catalan Bucarey Elena del Carmen
Celedon Bulnes Luz Adriana

Cid Ortega Ricardo Andres
Cubillos Gonzalez Angelica Nemesia
Insunza Palma Diego Victor
Iriarte Jara Alejandra Fabiola
Iriarte Jara Andrea Ivonne

Iriarte Jara Tamara del Carmen
Jeria Astorga Edurne ltziar

Klapp Mufioz Carolina

Labbe Araya Ramon Salvador

Lebrecht Bottai Tania

Rut

12.852.637

9.757.363
11.686.005
12.167.915
14.496.382

8.514.175

8.913.869
11.908.424
12.662.904
10.639.844

9.983.675
10.838.389
11.498.570
10.924.298
10.675.486

8.301.376
10.265.524
10.555.922
15.884.250
12.834.650
12.706.535
12.645.512
10.365.729
12.599.619
16.556.714
13.260.058
13.673.985

9.981.848
12.897.199
12.829.393
12.658.651
11.641.696

dv Descripcion

4
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Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores

Etapa
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Inicial
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

50.049
50.050
50.053
50.054
50.055
50.058
50.060
50.062
50.064
50.069
50.075
50.076
50.079
50.081
50.082
50.084

49
50
53
54
55
58
60
62
64
69
75
76
79
81
82
84

Leighton Moraga Camilo Enrique
Lopez Tilleria Rodrigo

Matias Nahuelpan Jorge Gregorio
Matias Nahuelpan Marcos Geremias
Mejias Urquiza Tamara Alejandra
Molina Zufiga Renata Gabriela
Morales Bustamante llich Lautaro
Nordenflycht Echiburu Bastian Camilo
Olivares Fernandez Ivan Enrique
Reyes Quilogran Denis Johny
Rodriguez Sandoval Patricio Alejandro
Ruiz Carrasco Karina Beatriz

Serrano Canales Cesar Luis

Torres Duefias Nelson

Tricot Reyes Takuri Ignacio

Vasquez Buckendahl Inge Viviana

12.858.894
17.054.741
11.918.144
11.589.160
14.256.333
18.160.181
15.785.833
17.272.313
10.909.035
12.391.602
14.272.277
12.247.322
12.724.592

8.865.448
17.023.401
12.659.728
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Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores

Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci
Reconsideraci



